

MACC 75 of 2021
CNR: WBBK01-001045-2021
Present: Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No.13

Dt.18.9.2023

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing .

No step by parties .

No step taken by petitioner .

No adverse order is passed on the prayer of Advocates Bar Association ,
Bankura dt.16.9.2023 .

Deferred .

To 05.01.2024 ex-parte hearing .

Sd/-

District Judge, Bankura